
Last First Phone Alternate Contact Email Honoree Year Honoree

Allen W. George 954 463 6681 wga36@aol.com 2013 W. George Allen

Amodeo John 954-779-1756 j_amodeo@bellsouth.net 2014 John Amodeo

Ballou Breck

954-257-7387 cell

954-828-4576 bballou@fortlauderdale.gov 2016 Ocean Rescue Lifeguards

***** Burrows Sonya 954-605-8307 bec1552@bellsouth.net 2016 George Burrows

***** Butler Gale 954-566-0660 gbutler@birchstatepark.org 2015 Hugh Taylor Birch (deceased)

***** Crocco Louise 954-491-2900 youfree@aol.com 2011 Louise Crocco

Cummings Beauregard

954-735-8973

954-471-8592 cell Sonya Burrows 954-605-8307 bec1552@bellsouth.net 2018 Beauregard Cummings

Cunningham Denyse

954-703-2605

954-258-3254 cell denysecunningham@bonnethouse.org2018 Evelyn Bartlett (deceased)

Drury Jack 954-610-8150 wheelsflorida@aol.com 2013 Jack Drury

Evert Chris 561-394-2400 Tammy 561-394-2400 2012 Chris Evert

Evert (deceased) Jimmy 954-525-0052 2012 Jimmy Evert (deceased)

Faber Mike 954-462-5596 mike@junglequeen.com 2014 Jerry Faber (deceased)

Faber Todd fabercane@gmail.com 2014 Jerry Faber (deceased)

Faber Joelly 954-684-2484 faberfour@att.net 2014 Jerry Faber (deceased)

Francis Connie Jack Drury 954-610-8150 wheelsflorida@aol.com 2010 Connie Francis

Gill Linda 954-525-3451 2013 Gil Family

Grossman Nicki Jessica Savage 954-767-2444 jessicasavage@broward.org 2016 Nicki Grossman

Hanbury George Jennifer Ramos 954-262-7575 jennifer.ramos@nova.edu 2017 Dr. George L. Hanbury

Huizenga (deceased) H. Wayne 954-627-5069 2012 H. Wayne Huizenga (deceased)

Jett Brent 713-828-6005 jettconsulting@outlook.com 2011 Brent Jett

Jett, Sr. Brent 281-483-0038 2011 Brent Jett

Kelly Msgr Vincent T. 954-581-0700

Margie Wessel Scott, Assistant Principal

954-581-0700 margie.scott@aquinas-sta.org 2016 Msgr Vincent T. Kelly

Kent Norm 954-763-1900 norm@normkent.com 2014 Gregg Newell (deceased)

***** Lee Ina 954-614-7402 ina@travelhostftl.com 2015 Ina Lee

Lochrie Robert

954-779-1101

954-253-0283 cell rlochrie@lochrielaw.com 2018 Robert B. “Buddy” Lochrie, Jr. (deceased)

Lochrie Susan 954-494-8204 cell 2018 Robert B. “Buddy” Lochrie, Jr. (deceased)

McCurdy Richard 954-463-2683 wisern@msn.com 2018 Dr. Elliott Miley Hendricks (deceased)

McCurdy Della Della.M.Mccurdy@fpl.com 2018 Dr. Elliott Miley Hendricks (deceased)

McIntyre Robert

954-459-8020

954-648-1149 rmcin@yahoo.com 2014 Gregg Newell (deceased)

Motwani Ramola ramolamotwani@yahoo.com 2017 The Motwani Family

Motwani Dev dev.motwani@gmail.com 2017 The Motwani Family

O'Brien Ron

robstees@comcast.net

tobrienusa@gmail.com (Tim 

O'Brien) 2015 Ron O'Brien

Pearson Cheryl (Cheri) cherylpearson101@gmail.com 2017 Kaye Pearson (deceased)

***** Pinder Marcia 954-249-2540 mspinder@yahoo.com 2011 Marcia Pinder

***** Santoro Dan 954-683-4527 rugbydan@bellsouth.net 2014 Gregg Newell (deceased)

***** Schiavone Tim

954-563-1493

954-294-7705 cell wdparrot@aol.com 2015 Tim Schiavone

Shavloske Patrick 954-703-2603 patrickshavloske@bonnethouse.org2018 Evelyn Bartlett (deceased)

Shaw (deceased) Rick 2011 Rick Shaw (deceased)

***** Smith George George.Smith@aquinas-sta.org 2011 George Smith

Street Buddy captbud1976@aol.com 2014 Gregg Newell (deceased)

Summers Judy judysky2@hotmail.com 2018 Dr. Elliott Miley Hendricks (deceased)

Woodbury Woody Jack Drury 954-610-8150 wheelsflorida@aol.com 2012 Woody Woodbury

***** Individuals who most recently served on the committee
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